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105 VAC

Adjustable

Plug In, 8 Pin (Octal)
120VAC, 28VDC - Max
Cs

General Purpose

Bulk

1-1393138-4
1-1393138-4-ND
113931384

CSJ-38-71010-ND
PB1945

-10°C ~ 55°C
25ms
Socketable

Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
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General Purpose Relay DPDT (2 Form C) 120VAC Coil Socketable

10A

DPDT (2 Form C)
120VAC
Non Latching

3 VA
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